FFSU - HALTEROPHILIE - qualifié(e)s France 2020

LIMOGES

FEMININE
CAT
49 KG

MASCULINS
CAT

61 KG

61 KG

+96KG

POITIERS

FEMININES
CAT

49 KG

55 KG

59 KG

59 KG

64 KG

64 KG
+71KG

+71 KG

MASCULINS
CAT

61 KG

61 KG

67 GK

73 KG

73 KG

73 KG

73 KG

81 KG

89 KG

96 KG
+96 KG

NOM
BACHELET

NOM
MOULINARD
CHARNAILLAT
ABARCA

NOM
BOUZATS
BOUZATS
LAJOIE
DEVILLE
QUERE
DEVILLE
ROCHETTE-GUITTON
DUMONT

NOM
DEBOVES
ROUSSARIE
CLAIN
MACOUILLARD
CARPENTIER
MIGEON
DANTO
CHEVILLOT
DESACHY
GABORIT
FERRE

PRENOM
OCEANE

PRENOM
MICKAEL
MATHIAS
PABLO

PRENOM
LEA
LEA
SARAH
JADE
ANAIS
JADE
LAURA
YOHANNA

PRENOM
FLORENT
FLORIAN
ERWAN
LUCAS
JEAN
MELVIN
GAETAN
CLOVIS
TOM
VALENTIN
BENJAMIN

ET.
STAPS LIMOGES

ET.
STAPS LIMOGES
STAPS LIMOGES
SCIENCES LIMOGES

ET.
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME

ET.
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME
STAPS ANGOULEME

12 03 2020

TOTAL
68 KG

TOTAL KG
141 KG
130 KG
231 KG

TOTAL
75 KG
85 KG
97 KG
93 KG
92 KG
90 KG
110 KG
102 KG

TOTAL
138 KG
130 KG
187 KG
185 KG
180 KG
170 KG
160 KG
207 KG
210 KG
190 KG
222 KG



